1
Description
The HEDB-9040 and HEDB-9140  series are three
channel optical incremental encoder modules offered
with a codewheel. When used with a codewheel, these
low cost modules detect rotary position. Each module
consists of a lensed LED source and a detector IC
enclosed in a small plastic package. Due to a highly

4
Ordering Information
Three Channel Encoder Modules with Codewheel, 11 mm and 23.36 Optical Radius
Available Options
40 - HEDB - 9
0 - 23.36 mm
1 - 11.00 mm
Resolutions
(Cycle/Rev)
K - 96   CPR
C - 100 CPR
E - 200 CPR
F - 256 CPR
G - 360 CPR
H - 400 CPR
A - 500 CPR
I  -  512 CPR
B - 1000 CPR
J - 1024 CPR
Shaft Diameter
02 - 3mm
03 - 1/8 in
04 - 5/32 in
05 - 3/16 in
06 - 1/4 in
08 - 3/8 in
09 - 1/2 in
10 - 5/8 in
11 - 4mm
12 - 6mm
13 - 8mm
14 - 5mm
Codewheel Rop
Part Number CPR Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9040 B • • • • • • •
J • • • •
Part Number CPR Shaft Diameter Options
02 03 04 05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
HEDB-9140 C • • • •
E • • • •
F • • •
G • • •
H • •
A • • • • • • • •
I • • • • • • •
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
5
Bundle Part Number Breakdown List
Note :The bundle part HEDB-9040/9140 consists of HEDS-9040/9140 and HEDS-6140/5140. The table below provides the breakdown list.
HEDB - 9040 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Encoder Module : HEDS-9040 - 00CPR
Codewheel : HEDS - 6140 - CPR Shaft Diameter
HEDB - 9140 - CPR Shaft Diameter
Encoder Module : HEDS-9140 - 00CPR
Codewheel : HEDS - 5140 - CPR Shaft Diameter